
Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PENSIONATI
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - FATUZZO EL 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 11 

  2 - MISEROTTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  3 - VALENTINUZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  4 - BOLDRINI G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - GOLA IVANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - MARANGONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - BARCO MARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - SCHINCO AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - PORTOLESI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - SIOTTO GIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - VENTURA AL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 12 - BOCCHI REN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - GORLA MASS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 14 - PERNICE NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - CORAZZA IT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - SAMBATARO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - FERONE MIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - FORLANI PI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - FRANCHITTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - GRASSI SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - AMMIRATI V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 15 
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Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PENSIONATI
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25 Totali 
  1 - FATUZZO EL 0 0 0 0 0 11 

  2 - MISEROTTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  3 - VALENTINUZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  4 - BOLDRINI G 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - GOLA IVANA 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - MARANGONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - BARCO MARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - SCHINCO AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - PORTOLESI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - SIOTTO GIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - VENTURA AL 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 12 - BOCCHI REN 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - GORLA MASS 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 14 - PERNICE NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - CORAZZA IT 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - SAMBATARO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - FERONE MIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - FORLANI PI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - FRANCHITTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - GRASSI SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - AMMIRATI V 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 0 0 0 0 0 15 
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